DATASHEET
932SQL450   REVISION  B   03/06/15 1 ©2015 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Low-Power CK420BQ Derivative for PCIe
Common Clock Architectures
932SQL450
General Description
The 932SQL450 is a low power version of the CK420BQ
synthesizer for Intel-based server platforms. It has 85-ohm

LOW-POWER CK420BQ DERIVATIVE FOR PCIE COMMON CLOCK ARCHITECTURES 22 REVISION  B   03/06/15
932SQL450  DATASHEET
Ordering Information
"LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
“B” is the device revision designator (will not correlate with the datasheet revision).
Revision History
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
932SQL450BGLF Tubes 64-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
932SQL450BGLFT Tape and Reel 64-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
932SQL450BKLF Tray 64-pin VFQFPN 0 to +70° C
932SQL450BKLFT Tape and Reel 64-pin VFQFPN 0 to +70° C
Rev. Issue Date Who Description Page #
A 3/5/2014 RDW
1. Updated electrical table format and data to final.
2. Updated TEST_SEL pin description and TEST CLARIFICATION